



THE INSTITUTE OF Company Secretaries of India भारतीय कम्पनी सचिव संस्थान IN PURSUIT OF PROFESSIONAL EXCELLENCE Statutory body under an Act of Parliament (Under the jurisdiction of Ministry of Corporate Affairs)

Jaipur Chapter



VISION "To be a global leader in promoting good corporate governance"

ICSI Motto सत्यं वद। धर्मं चर। इह्हिक the truth abide by the law.

MISSION "To develop high calibre professionals facilitating good corporate governance"

JAIPUR CHAPTER OF NIRC OF ICSI

Fee: Rs. 650/-**Plus GST**



4 CPE (Structured)

PCS Day Celebrations

"Company Secretary: Stepping Beyond Boundaries"

Saturday, 17th June 2023

(From 09:30 A.M. to 03:30 PM)

HOTEL CLARION BELLACASA Tonk Road, Jaipur

Chief Guest



Shri Ram Charan Bohra Member of Parliament (Jaipur)

Guest of Honor



CS Suresh Chandra Sharma Past Chairman- Jaipur Chapter

Special Guest



CS Vimal Gupta Past Chairman-NIRC of ICSI

Registration Link: https://bit.ly/2m4h7Wh

Key Takeaway: Members will learn about the opportunities available for Practicing Members

- * Limited Seats!!! Registration on first come first serve basis. On spot registration is NOT available.
- * CPE credits will be given to only those members who joins the program in-person & mark the attendance both at the beginning & conclusion of the program.
- * Fee once deposited will not be refunded in any case.
- * For any query, please contact on jaipur@icsi.edu or on phone no. 0141-2707236 during office hours.

-: Regards: -

CS Shruti Gupta Chairperson Jaipur Chapter of NIRC of ICSI

CS Rajat Kumar Goyal Secretary Jaipur Chapter of NIRC of ICSI





